JH Basketball

1\'] / VarSity BaSketba" Home Team/Location
Wed. Nov. 22 |Girls |New Riegel (5:30 start) Mon. Nov. 27 Girls Colonel Crawford
Tues. Nov. 28 |Girls |vs. Northmor Thurs. Nov. 30 Boys Carey
Sat. Dec. 2 Girls  |Arcadia Mon. Dec. 4 Girls Bucyrus
Sat. Dec. 2 Boys |Lucas High School Thurs. Dec. 7 Boys Buckeye Central
Tues. Dec. 5 Girls |vs. Carey Mon. Dec. 11 Girls Upper Sandusky
Wed. Dec. 6 Boys |vs. Riverdale Thurs. Dec. 14 Boys Wynford
w Fri. Dec. 8 Boys |vs. Carey |Mon. Dec. 18 Boys Seneca East
s [Sat. Dec.9 Girls |vs. Bucyrus Thurs. Jan. 4 Boys Colonel Crawford
: Thurs. Dec. 14 |Boys |Bucyrus Mon. Jan. 8 Girls Carey
u Fri. Dec. 15 Girls |vs. Buckeye Central Thurs. Jan. 11 Boys Bucyrus
Sat. Dec. 16 Boys |vs. Buckeye Central Sat. Jan. 13 Girls Buckeye Central
° Wed. Dec. 20 |Boys |vs. Hardin Northern Thurs. Jan. 18 Boys Upper Sandusky
: Fri. Dec. 22 Boys |Upper Sandusky Mon. Jan. 22 Girls Wynford
o Sat. Dec. 23 Girls  |Upper Sandusky Thurs. Jan. 25 Girls Seneca East
Thurs. Dec. 28 |Girls  [Riverdale (Boys/Girls play opposite home team @ location)
m |Fri. Dec. 29 Boys |vs. Wynford JV/Varsity: Weekday games start @ 6:00 pm
Sat. Dec. 30 Girls |vs. Wynford unless noted. Freshmen start @ 5:30
m Sat. Dec. 30 Boys |vs. Arcadia Saturday HS Girls start @ 12:00 pm
t [Fri. Jan. 5 Girls |vs. Seneca East Saturday HS Boys start @ 5:00 pm
Sat. Jan. 6 Boys |vs. Seneca East JH Games start @ 5:00 and 10:00 am on Saturday
° Tues. Jan. 9 Girls |vs. Colonel Crawford . -
n Wed. Jan. 10 Boys |Ridgemont erStllng Team  Location
Fri. Jan. 12 Boys |vs. Colonel Crawford Wed. Dec. 13 HS Edison
w Sat. Jan. 13 Girls |Carey Sat. Dec. 16 HS-B Bucyrus
S Sun. Jan. 14 Boys |MLK Classic Tournament Sat. Dec. 16 JH Clyde
0 Tues.Jan. 16  |Girls |Bucyrus Fri. Dec. 22 HS Mohawk
|Fri. fan. 19 Girls  |Buckeye Central Sat. Dec. 23 IH Mohawk
il Sat. Jan. 20 Boys |Carey Wed. Dec. 27 JH Highland
= Tues. Jan. 23 Girls  |Norwalk Thurs. Dec. 28 HS-A Defiance
NN |Eri, Jan. 26 Boys |vs. Bucyrus Fri. Dec. 29 HS-A Defiance
; Sat. Jan. 27 Girls |vs. Upper Sandusky Thurs. Jan. 4 HS /JH |Mohawk
Thurs. Feb. 1 |Boys |Buckeye Central Fri.Jan. 5 HS-A Mansfield
m Fri. Feb. 2 Girls  |Wynford Sat. Jan. 6 HS-A Mansfield
S Sat. Feb. 3 Girls |vs. McComb Sat. Jan. 6 JH Clyde
° Sat. Feb. 3 Boys |vs. Upper Sandusky Sat. Jan. 13 JH South Central JH
g Tues. Feb. 6 Girls |Western Reserve Sat. Jan. 13 HS-B Start HS, Toledo
= Fri. Feb. 9 Boys |Wynford Fri. Jan. 19 HS-A Van Buren HS
B [Sat. Feb. 10 Girls  [Seneca East Sat. Jan. 20 JH New London
m Sat. Feb. 10 Boys |vs. Hopewell Loudon Sat. Jan. 20 HS-A Van Buren HS
[Mon. Feb. 12 |Girls |vs. Elmwood Fri. Jan. 26 HS SMCC D3 Dual
; Tues. Feb. 13  |[Boys |New Riegel {5:30 start) Sat. lan. 27 HS SMCC D3 Dual
Fri. Feb. 16 Boys |Seneca East Sat. Jan. 27 JH Columbus Grove
x Sat. Feb. 17 Girls |Colonel Crawford Sat. Feb. 3 HS-B  |Ada
Fri. Feb. 23 Boys |Colonel Crawford Sat. Feb. 3 JH N10 @ Elmwood
; HOME EVENTS RED Sat. Feb. 10 HS Margaretta
m AWAY EVENTS BLACK
= | Freshman Boys Basketball Freshman Continued
° Tues. Dec. 5 Away |Carey Thurs. Jan. 25 Home |vs. Wynford
Mon. Dec. 11 | Home |vs. Hardin Northern Tues. Jan. 30 Away |Hardin Northern
E Mon. Dec. 18 Away |Buckeye Central Mon. Feb. 5 Home |[vs. Colonel Crawford
Thurs. Dec. 21 | Home |vs. Upper Sandusky Wed. Feb. 14 Away |Tiffin Columbian
Thurs. Dec. 28 | Away |Wynford
Tues. Jan. 9 Away |Colonel Crawford
Thurs. Jan. 11 | Home |vs, Carey
Thurs. Jan. 18 | Home |vs. Buckeye Central
Mon. Jan. 22 Away |Upper Sandusky

JH Events will be cancelled if school is cancelled. Please see updates on the Mohawk App for all other
changes to the schedule.




